Glass Shelf1000mm, chrome/frosted glass

Order code:

Basic information

Brand:
Series:

Size
Length:
Width:
Height:
Depth:

Properties
Colour:
Material:
Shape:
Type:
Installation:

Weight / Piece:

Packaging:
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MY009-08

Sapho
PIRENEI

1000 mm
1000 mm
21 mm
100 mm

Chrome
Glass, Alloy
Square
Shelf
Drilling
1.646 kg

2 Piece

SAPHO
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